ANNUAL REPORT/CONTRACT DREDGING REPORT

U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
DETROIT DISTRICT
PROJECT OPERATIONS SECTION

START FINISH CUBIC ACTUAL

FY DATE DATE YARDS COsST
CLINTON RIVER, MI
1965 07/01/1964 12/11/1964 149,474 $146,581
1965 24,380 $30,578
1966 10,350 $2,083
1966 0 $20,984
1967 0 $2,950
1968 0 $3,055
1971 04/19/1971 06/20/1971 45,615 $47,569
1979 07/20/1979 14,121 $87,628
1991 10/23/1991 11/18/1992 90,244 $962,261
2000 10/05/2000 04/27/2001 55,031 $764,464

TOTAL 389,215  $2,068,153

GRAND TOTAL 389,215 $2,068,153

FINAL
COST
PER

YARD

$0.98
$1.25
$0.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.04
$6.21

$10.67

$13.89

CONTRACTOR

GOVT/DEPOE BAY

CONT/

CONT/

RENTAL

RENTAL

RENTAL

GOVT/DEPOE BAY

CLINTON RIVER

LUEDTKE

MALCOLM MARINE

CONTRACT
NUMBER

DACW35-79-C-0023

DACW35-91-C-0031

DACW35-00-C-0025

12/03/2003

PLACEMENT/
DREDGE
AREA

CDF
CLINTON RIVER FISHERIES SITE

CLINTON RIVER CDF

17+00E-108+50W 8'+1'0D, 108+50W-184+50W
6'+1'0D, 184+50W-392+50W 5.5'+.5'0D
CLINTON RIVER CDF

24+50E-248+00W DREDGING DEPTHS OF
8,7,6,AND 5' FROM LAKEWARD



